Cable end, Linergy TR cable ends,
Single conductor, grey, 2.5mmÂ²,
medium size, markable, 10 sets of
100
DZ5CA025
Product availability: Non-Stock - Not normally stocked in
distribution facility
Price*: 0.32 USD
Main
Range of  Product Linergy
Product or Component Type Cable end
cable end size Medium
Standards NF C 63-023
Type of  Packing String of bags
Quantity per Set 10 sets of 100
cable cross section 0.004 in² (2.5 mm²)
Complementary
Cable end type Single conductor
Additional information With integrated marker tag holder
Color Gray
Bezel material Halogen-free plastic
Tube material Copper ISO 1337
Number of  cables 1
AWG Gauge AWG 14
bezel size Ø 4.7 mm
Tube diameter 0.10 in (2.5 mm)
Length 0.6 in (14 mm)
Tube length 0.3 in (8 mm)
CAD overall depth 1.3 in (32 mm)
Net Weight 0.55 lb(US) (0.25 kg)
Environment
Product Certifications UL
Ambient Air Temperature for
Operation
-4.0000000000…221.0000000000 °F (-20…105 °C)
Ordering and shipping details
Category US1000I22621
Product data sheet
Specifications
Jul 12, 2024 1
Price is “List Price” and may be subject to a trade discount – check with your local distributor or retailer for actual price.
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Discount Schedule 000I
GTIN 3389110535532
Returnability No
Country of  origin DE
Packing Units
Unit Type of  Package 1 PCE
Number of  Units in Package 1 1
Package 1 Height 0.157 in (0.400 cm)
Package 1 Width 0.157 in (0.400 cm)
Package 1 Length 1.339 in (3.400 cm)
Package 1 Weight 0.007 oz (0.200 g)
Unit Type of  Package 2 BB1
Number of  Units in Package 2 1000
Package 2 Height 2.362 in (6.000 cm)
Package 2 Width 3.150 in (8.000 cm)
Package 2 Length 9.843 in (25.000 cm)
Package 2 Weight 7.443 oz (211.000 g)
Unit Type of  Package 3 S04
Number of  Units in Package 3 50000
Package 3 Height 11.811 in (30.000 cm)
Package 3 Width 15.748 in (40.000 cm)
Package 3 Length 23.622 in (60.000 cm)
Package 3 Weight 25.739 lb(US) (11.675 kg)
Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months
2 Jul 12, 2024
Sustainability
Green PremiumTM label is Schneider Electric’s commitment to delivering products with best-in-
class environmental performance. Green Premium promises compliance with the latest regulations,
transparency on environmental impacts, as well as circular and low-CO2 products.
Guide to assessing product sustainability is a white paper that clarifies global eco-label
standards and how to interpret environmental declarations.
Transparency RoHS/REACh
Well-being performance
Reach Free Of Svhc
Toxic Heavy Metal Free
Mercury Free
Rohs Exemption Information Yes
Pvc Free
Halogen Free Plastic Parts Product
Certifications & Standards
Reach Regulation REACh Declaration
Eu Rohs Directive Compliant
EU RoHS Declaration
China Rohs Regulation China RoHS declaration
Pro-active China RoHS declaration (out of China RoHS legal scope)
Environmental Disclosure Product Environmental Profile
Weee The product must be disposed on European Union markets following specific waste
collection and never end up in rubbish bins.
Circularity Profile End of Life Information
Learn more about Green Premium arrow2_right
Guide to assess a product’s sustainability arrow2_right






Jul 12, 2024 3